2024 FEE STRUCTURE

TERM FEE @ 10 weeks

CLASS Class Duration TRIAL CLASS 1st child 2nd child 3rd child
Gym Explorers 45 minutes per week $16.50 $221.00 $193.00 $165.00
Adventurers 1 hour per week $22.00 $276.00 $248.00 $220.00
Pocket Rockets 1 hour per week $22.00 $276.00 $248.00 $220.00
Gym Stars 1 hour per week $22.00 $276.00 $248.00 $220.00
Level 1 - Boys/Girls 1 hour per week $23.00 $286.00 $258.00 $230.00
Level 2 and Level 3 - Boys/Girls @ 1% hours per week $32.40 $380.00 $352.00 $324.00
Level 1 @ 2 classes - Boys/Girls 2 hours per week $450.00 $422.00 $394.00
Level 2 and Level 3 @ 2 classes 3 hours per week $531.00 $503.00 $475.00
PLUS
1st child 2nd child 3rd child
2024 GYMNASTICS QUEENSLAND REGISTRATION & CLUB MEMBERSHIP
- ANNUAL FEE included within first invoice for 2024 - $99.00 $49.50 $0.00




